p 1 of 2
 Powercrete® R100
Powercrete R100 (High Build
& Fast Setting) is designed to
provide excellent corrosion
protection to steel pipe or
other metal structures having
operating temperature up to

CathodicDisbondment 4 Weeks, 212°F (100°C) <0.2 inch <5 mm ASTM G-42
Hardness  85 Shore D 85 Shore D ASTM D 2240-91
Ordering information
Powercrete R100 products are available:
- In drums: Base:  PC-R100 PART-A-55GAL-208.2L  (734.4Lbs-333.1Kg)
   Hardener: PC-R100 PART-B-55GAL-208.2L  (472.8Lbs-214.4Kg)
- In pails: Base: PC-R100 PART-A-4.8GAL-18.2L   (64.1Lbs-29.1Kg)
   Hardener: PC-R100 PART-B-4.8GAL-18.2L   (41.3Lbs-18.7Kg)
• In kits containing base and hardener in the proper 4 PART A: 1 PART B by volume
- PC-R100 1lb-0.45kg-kit  (0.08GAL-0.3L)
   PC-R100 2lb-0.9kg-kit    (0.16GAL-0.6L)
   PC-R100 4lb-1.8kg-kit    (0.32GAL-1.2L)